
Place an opening stock order of SensorSwitch™ products today!

Work with your Acuity Brands Agency Representative and Regional Sales Management Team to customize your order.

Recommended Stocking List - Canada

SAMPLE STOCK ORDER

PRODUCT TYPE PRODUCT SERIES PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CI CODE UPC
COLOR 

FINISHES

SMALL 
STOCK 
ORDER

MEDIUM 
STOCK ORDER

LARGE STOCK  
ORDER

CONTRACTOR 
SELECT™ FOCUS

LARGE STOCK 
ORDER

JOT FOCUS

WALL SWITCH PHASE 

DIMMER
WPD WPD WH *2675LV 194994217374 WH and IV 2 2 4 4

WALL SWITCH - LOW 

VOLTAGE
SPODMA

SPODMA D WH 

SPODMA D SA WH  

SPODMA 3X WH 

SPODMA SA 3X WH 

*268UPH

*268UPJ 

*266X9X

*266X9H 

194994627661

194994627685

194994157120

194994157052

WH, IV, AL

GY, RD, BK
4

WALL SWITCH SPODMRA
SPODMRA MWO 347 WH 

SPODMRA MWO D 347 WH

*269HFY

*2812VV

194994788546

196183532749

WH, IV, AL

GY, RD, BK
6 7 14 4

WALL SWITCH WITH 

OCCUPANCY DETECTION
WSXA

WSXA 347 WH 

WSXA PDT 2P 347 WH 

WSXA SA 347 WH 

WSXA PDT 347 WH 

WSXA PDT SA 347 WH

*272EMS

*274HGW

*277XP2

*270LR6

*271YJX

194995489466 

194995968343

196182785740

194995056552

194995386178

WH, IV, AL

GY, RD, BK
6 12 4

WALL SWITCH WITH  

MULTI-WAY (3-WAY)
WSXA

WSXA MWO PDT D 347 WH

WSXA MWO PDT D SA 347 WH

WSXA MWO D 347 WH   

*2761XR

 *277XN5 

*272W1Y

196182327308

 196182785511

 194995605187

WH, IV, AL, 

GY, RD, BK
2 2 2

CEILING MOUNT 

MOTION SENSOR

CM

CM 9

CM PDT 9

CM 10 

CM PDT 10

*184CGW 

*184CGX

*184CGU

*184CGY

745975808304

745975808229

745975808335

745975808243

WH 4 8 10 4

CMR

CMR 9 

CMR PDT 9

CMR 10

CMR 9 347

CMR PDT 9 347 

CMR 10 347

*184CH2 

*184CHA 

*184CH0

*184F3E

*184FFL

*184F0P

745975808281

745975809448 

745975808250 

745975862238 

745975864744 

745975860890

WH 4 6 14

FIXTURE MOUNT 

OCCUPANCY SENSOR
LSXR

LSXR 610

LSXR 610 HVOLT (347V)

*219EJ9 

*223EKP

820476095115 

820476669897
WH 4 4 10

POWER PACK
PP20 

PP16X

PP20 

PP16X EFP 347

*184CHH 

*2584WN

745975809592 

193048068306
BK 4 6 8 4

POWER PACK WITH 

EMERGENCY
PP16 PP16 SHUNT EFP *265M1V 193047385930 RD 1

JOT “JUST ONE TOUCH” 

CONTROLS

WSXA JOT WSXA JOT PDT DX 347 WH *267TU3 194994374015
WH, IV, AL, 

GY, BK
4

SPODMRA JOT SPODMRA JOT DX 347 WH *267TUG 194994374183
WH, IV, AL, 

GY, BK
10

*Note: For plug load control, we recommend using either PP20 or PP16X 347. Both PP20 & PP16X series power packs hold a 20 amp general purpose rating.

     Contractor Select™ product

JOT “Just One Touch” enabled Lithonia Lighting® f ixtures to pair with JOT wall switches are listed on the next page. 

www.sensorswitch.com

https://sensorswitch.acuitybrands.com/products/detail/1154161/sensorswitch/wpd/phase-dimmer-switch
https://sensorswitch.acuitybrands.com/products/detail/1282194/sensorswitch/spodma-series/low-voltage-push-button-switch-with-manual-auto-on
https://sensorswitch.acuitybrands.com/products/detail/1273585/sensorswitch/spodmra-series/dimming-switch-with-multi-way-option
https://sensorswitch.acuitybrands.com/products/detail/1176886/sensorswitch/wsxa-series/wall-switch-sensor-with-occupancy-detection-and-daylighting
https://sensorswitch.acuitybrands.com/products/detail/1176886/sensorswitch/wsxa-series/wall-switch-sensor-with-occupancy-detection-and-daylighting
https://sensorswitch.acuitybrands.com/products/detail/708818/sensorswitch/cm-series/ceiling-mount-low-voltage-sensors
https://sensorswitch.acuitybrands.com/products/detail/757191/sensorswitch/cmr-series/ceiling-mount-line-voltage-sensors
https://sensorswitch.acuitybrands.com/products/detail/575660/sensorswitch/lsxr-series/fixture-mount-sensor
https://sensorswitch.acuitybrands.com/products/detail/88272/sensorswitch/pp20/power-pack-with-20-amp-relay
https://sensorswitch.acuitybrands.com/products/detail/962515/sensorswitch/pp16x/external-fault-protection-power-pack
https://sensorswitch.acuitybrands.com/products/detail/460876/sensorswitch/pp16-shunt/bypass-relay
https://sensorswitch.acuitybrands.com/products/detail/1176900/sensorswitch/wsxa-jot/sensorswitch-jot-enabled-wall-switch-sensor
https://sensorswitch.acuitybrands.com/products/detail/1190872/sensorswitch/spodmra-jot/sensorswitch-jot-enabled-wall-switch
https://www.acuitybrands.com/
https://sensorswitch.acuitybrands.com/


Recommended Stocking List

WALL SWITCH DEVICES

POWER PACKS

SENSORSWITCH JOT JOT “JUST ONE TOUCH” ENABLED LITHONIA LIGHTING®  FIXTURES

CEILING AND FIXTURE MOUNT SENSORS

WPD

 PP20 / PP16X

WSXA JOT

CM / CMR

WSXA

PP16 SHUNT

SPODMRA JOT

LSXR

WSXA MWO D
SPODMA / 
SPODMRA

WSXA 2P

One Lithonia Way  |  Conyers, Georgia 30012  |  800.705.SERV (7378)  |  www.acuitybrands.com
©2023 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.  All rights reserved.  |  SSI_1507600_0823

LAY-INS:
BLT LED LOW-PROFILE RECESSED LUMINAIRE

SPX LED RECESSED AMBIENT LUMINAIRE

CPX LED FLAT PANEL

EPANL LED FLAT PANEL

STACK LED LAY-IN

STACK PRIME LED LAY-IN

RELIGHT LAY-INS:
BLTR RELIGHT SERIES

STRIPS:
CSS LED STRIP LIGHT

WRAPS:
BLWP LED WRAPAROUND

DOWNLIGHTS:
LDN DOWNLIGHT SERIES

LBR DOWNLIGHT SERIES

www.sensorswitch.com

https://www.acuitybrands.com/
https://www.acuitybrands.com/
https://lithonia.acuitybrands.com/products/detail/456337/lithonia-lighting/blt-series/low-profile-recessed-led-luminaire
https://lithonia.acuitybrands.com/products/detail/1603251/lithonia-lighting/spx/the-feature-rich-recessed-ambient-luminaire
https://lithonia.acuitybrands.com/products/detail/1065807/lithonia-lighting/cpx/led-panel
https://lithonia.acuitybrands.com/products/detail/753016/lithonia-lighting/epanl-flat-panel/highly-configurable-led-flat-panel
https://lithonia.acuitybrands.com/products/detail/1580202/lithonia-lighting/stack/next-generation-of-lay-ins
https://lithonia.acuitybrands.com/products/detail/1743340/lithonia-lighting/stack-prime/the-premium-stack-family-solution
https://lithonia.acuitybrands.com/products/detail/1302205/lithonia-lighting/bltr-relight-series/troffer-relight-kit---2x4-2x2-1x4
https://lithonia.acuitybrands.com/products/detail/1021224/lithonia-lighting/css-led-strip-light/contractor-led-single-strip-light
https://lithonia.acuitybrands.com/products/detail/825737/lithonia-lighting/blwp-wraparound/low-profile-led-wraparound
https://lithonia.acuitybrands.com/products/family/ldn
https://lithonia.acuitybrands.com/products/family/lbr-downlight-series
https://sensorswitch.acuitybrands.com/

